Back to Latest news

Important safety notice – product recall

We’ve been informed that there is a technical fault in a small number of Wolseley temporary heaters (product code 105161) that may have been given to customers by our contractor, Swale Heating. These heaters may run the risk of overheating and could therefore, be a fire hazard.

If you believe you may have received one of these heaters, please stop using it immediately and contact Wolseley UK directly on 0800 056 6855. A member of the team will be able to advise you on how the heater(s) can be returned, and answer any questions you may have. The call centre opening hours are:

Monday to Friday: 8am to 8pm

Saturday: 9am to 1pm

More information is available at: www.plumbcenter.co.uk/product-recall

User Comments

Show comments
Top